TANÚSÍTVÁNY           C e r t i f i c a t e
Tanúsítvány szám   Certificate No. Oldal   Page
HN 69291728 0001
Jegyzőkönyv szám   Test Report No. Kiadás dátuma   Date of Issue
CN21X149 011 2025-11-26
Tanúsítvány Tulajdonos   Certificate Holder Gyártóhely   Manufacturing Plant
Kanlux S.A.
Objazdowa 1-3
41-922 Radzionków
Polska
HN 69291107
Vizsgálati Jel   Test Mark Tanúsítás alapjául szolgáló előírások   Tested according to
EN 60598-2-2:2012
EN IEC 60598-1:2021+A11
Tanúsított Termék (Termék azonosítás)
Certified Product (Product Identification)
Recessed Luminaire (LED Panel)
Type Designation: BLINGO series
Ratings:
Rated voltage               : 27-42Vdc
Rated current               : Refer to Annex
Rated power                 : Refer to Annex
Protection Class            : III
Degree of Protection        : IP20
Max. ambient temperature(ta): 25°C
(See further details in the Annex of this certificates)
A tanúsítvány a fenti termék típusra vonatkozik. A tanúsítvány a TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft.
Vizsgálati, Ellenőrzési és Tanúsítási Szabályzatán alapszik. A tanúsított termék megfelel a fenti
vizsgálati előírásoknak, a sorozatgyártása ellenőrzött. A fenti ENEC jel használatának joga
engedélyezett a tanúsított terméken. Ezt az Engedélyt egy ENEC egyezményt aláíró testület adta ki.
This certificate refers to the above mentioned product type. The certificate is based on the Testing,
Inspection and Certification Regulation of TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. The certified product fulfils the
above listed requirements and its manufacturing is subject to surveillance. The right to use the above
ENEC mark is permitted on the certified product. This Licence has been established by a body which is a
signatory to the ENEC Agreement.
Tanúsító Szervezet
Certification Body
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft., MEEI Division – Product Certification
H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57., Hungary
________________________
Guoping Zheng
 Validity of certificate can be checked on www.CERTIPEDIA.com
Annex to certificate No. HN 69291728 0001
Page 1/1
  Certification Body
Date of issue:
Budapest, 2025-11-26  …………………………………
  Guoping Zheng
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―  H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
Model list:
Type name Rated wattage (W) Rated current (mA)
BLINGO UIP 125LM 30NW 24 0,60
BLINGO IPRN38W 6060NW 38 0,95
BLINGO AIO SRM40W 60 40 1,00
BLINGO AIO RM38W 60 38 0,95
BLINGO UAIO SRM40W 60 40 1,00
BLINGO U 34W SR 120NW 40 1,00
BLINGO U 34W SR 60 NW 40 1,00
BLINGO UAIO RM38W 60 38 0,95
BLINGO UIP 125LM 60NW 40 1,00
BLINGO IP65 40W 60NW 40 1,00
BLINGO AIO RM38W 120 38 0,95
BLINGO UHRA 95 120NW 40 1,00
BLINGO UAIO RM38W 120 38 0,95
BLINGO UIP 125LM 120NW 40 1,00
BLINGO AIO SRM40W120 40 1,00
BLINGO UHRA 95 60NW 40 1,00
BLINGO UAIO SRM40W120 40 1,00
BLINGO 28-35W 6262CCT 36 0,90